
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

37.25"

30"

42.75"

112.25"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain

Product Weight: 15lb

BLACK IRON (BLACK IRON)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket:

Bulb 1

T8-3.5  • 5 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 41" x 34" x 16"

Carton 1 Weight: 73lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

All stemming from the same center arm, three concentric circles orbit a sloping, tapered candelabra centerpiece. Open and airy, the
metalwork and smooth silhouette give this modern design an organic feel. Finished in Vintage Gold Leaf or Black Iron and available in
five- or six-light options, this beautiful orb pendant is a floating work of art.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

FILLEA
F8830-BI
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